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Vereinsmeister 2024

Larissa Lienemann
Eike Tuting
Ulrike Hahn

Torsten Ahlemeyer

50 Ring
48 Ring
48 Ring

48 Ring

Stecher 47,3 Ring
Stecher 45,5 Ring

Stecher 37,7 Ring

Jugend- Otti- Cup IR 2024

Hanna Schwegmann
Lotta Schwegmann

Hendrik Schnarre

48,6 Ring
41,5 Ring

12,9 Ring

Jugend-Otti- Cup KK 2024

Lara Lampe

Alina Lampe

53,9 Ring

39,0 Ring
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Luftgewehr
Gold
Larissa Lienemann 500,4 Ring
Lucas Oelgemdller 481,2 Ring
Silber
Heiner Brinkmann 472,9 Ring
Aileen Welels 466,7 Ring
Bronze
Matthias Knevelkamp 459,3 Ring
Eike Tting 458,4 Ring

David Wel3els 449,8 Ring




Gold

Larissa Lienemann
Ulrike Hahn
Thomas Hahn
Torsten Ahlemeyer
Julian Windméller
Eike Titing

Silber

Harm Schwegmann
Anna-Lena Windmoéller
Lucas Oelgemdller

Jan Schwegmann
Hartmut Windmoller

Bronze

David Wel3els
Matthias Knevelkamp

4

B

M/%

%#em'?éeﬂ gunm %MW 024

Kleinkaliber

497,8 Ring
494,2 Ring
492,9 Ring
488,0 Ring
484,3 Ring
482,4 Ring

478,7 Ring
474,3 Ring
473,9 Ring
472,8 Ring
472,6 Ring

447,2 Ring
444,7 Ring



PlakettenschieBen der Jugend
zum Herbstfest 2024

Infrarot

Silber

Hanna Schwegmann 311,2 Ring

Bronze

Lotta Schwegmann 266,9 Ring

Kleinkaliber

Silber

Jonas Gewohn 373,3 Ring
Lara Lampe 366,2 Ring




